## 1500135531

(R∈	questor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	<del></del>
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500303408685

09/25/17--01025--024 ++52.50

FILED

MI DOT TO P 2: 10

OCT 12 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
ON-SITE	IT SERVICES LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Picase return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	RÓBERTO DIAZ		
		Name of Person	
	ON-SITE IT SERVICES	LLC	
		Firm/Company	<del></del>
	654 GLADES CIR #222		
		Address	
	ALTAMONTE SPRINGS	5 , FL 32714	
	<del></del>	City/State and Zip Code	
	INFO@ONSITEITSERVIO		
		tto be used for future annual report notifier	dion)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	rall:	<b>= 13</b>
ROBERTO DIAZ		407 408-4494 at ( )	E = 7
Name (	of Person	Area Code Daytime T	elephone Number   SSS   Till
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
□ \$25,00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy radditional copy is enclosed)
	ANG ADDRESS: ration Section	STREET/COURIER Registration Section	RADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F1, 32314

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



September 27, 2017

ROBERTO DIAZ 654 GLADES CIR #222 ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: ON-SITE IT SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L15000135531

We have received your document for ON-SITE IT SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, but your entity is a FL LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Pijeaux Regulatory Specialist

Letter Number: 317A00019594

7111051 10 FH 3: 17

MILED MILED TO P 2: 10

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

. . . .

ON- SITE IT SERVICES LLC		
( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Company</u> (A Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)	<del></del>
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w Florida document number L15000135531	ere filed on 08/17/2015	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability	ty company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:	ce address on our records, <u>enter</u>	the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:		23
Assuregimeter (America).	Enter Florida street address Florida	007
	City CT	Æn Code ↓ ∵Y¶
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete peaccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as probeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office accompany has been notified in writing of this change.	erformance of my duties, and $l \overline{a} m f$ ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or.	amiliar with and if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AR	GIANNINA DIAZ	2968 LOWELL CT	
		CASSELBERRY, FL 32707	■ Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change
<del></del>			□ Add
		<del></del>	□ Remove
			Change
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			S Parava
			To Chings
			O Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

		<del></del>	-		
<del></del>					<del></del>
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					<del></del>
	·				
	<del></del>		·····		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				·	
ective date, if other than	the date of filing	:	_	(optional)	
ective date, if other than reffective date is listed, the date <u>ter</u> If the date inserted in th	must be specific and is block does not m	cannot be prior to date eet the applicable st	of filing or more than tatutory filing require	90 days after filing.) ements, this date (	Pursuant to 605,020 will not be listed a
cument's effective date on the	ie Department of St	tate's records.			
record specifies a dela	ived effective d	ate but not an	effective time la		ny the darlier
record specifies a dela The 90th day after the	record is filed.	ate, but not an	encenve ame, a	-r;	$\sim$ $\sim$
OCTOBER 5		2017		<u></u>	U
ted	·	7-10	$\overline{}$	Lorink	2: 10
	()	well )	- V /	7-	0

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00